

Pachet reparatii instalatii -Centrala Termica

I.D.: 70089191

Data publicarii 08.06.22 Coduri CPV 45251000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.651,34 RON - 2.651,34 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PPR CU INS 40MM BUC 80.000 13.0252 1,042.0160 19 % 197.9830 2 TEAVA PPR CU INS 32MM ML 40.000 8.4034 336.1360 19 % 63.8658 3 COT PPR40 90 BC 20.000 2.5210 50.4200 19 % 9.5798 4 MUFA PPR 40 BUC 20.000 1.2605 25.2100 19 % 4.7899 5 IMBINARE PPR 40-5/4 EXT BUC 6.000 45.7143 274.2858 19 % 52.1143 6 IMBINARE PPR 40-5/4 INT BUC 4.000 44.5378 178.1512 19 % 33.8487 7 IMBINARE ROT 32X1FE BC 4.000 10.6723 42.6892 19 % 8.1109 8 IMBINARE ROT 32X1FI BC 2.000 8.9916 17.9832 19 % 3.4168 9 COT PPR32 90 BC 10.000 1.5966 15.9660 19 % 3.0335 10 TEU PPR 32 BC 5.000 1.5966 7.9830 19 % 1.5168 11 MUFA PPR 32 BC 10.000 0.8403 8.4030 19 % 1.5966 12 IZOLATIE 42/6 (2M) BUC 50.000 1.3445 67.2250 19 % 12.7728 13 ROBINET SFERIC SENA VA30 1 1/4 M-T BUC 4.000 58.8235 235.2940 19 % 44.7059 14 ROB CU BILA+OLANDEZ 1 1/4 FIFE BUC 2.000 91.5966 183.1932 19 % 34.8067 15 ROB BILA CU OL 1 BC 1.000 57.1429 57.1429 19 % 10.8572 16 ROBINET SFERIC 1 M-M FLUTURERHM55 BUC 2.000 41.1765 82.3530 19 % 15.6471 17 TEU PPR 40 BUC 10.000 2.6891 26.8910 19 % 5.109